Group

Manufacturer
Manufacturer item no.
EAN/UPC

Description

Main features

Form factor
Type
Product colour

Supported power supply form
factors

Front fans installed

Front fans diameters supported
Rear fans installed

Supported HDD sizes

Width

Depth

Height

Gigabyte AORUS C700, Full Tower, PC,
Black, ATX, EATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX,
Aluminium, Glass, Plastic, Steel,
Gaming

Full Tower - Mini ITX/Micro ATX/ATX/E-ATX - 4xUSB 3.0 - USB 3.1 Gen-2 Type-C
- HDMI - Audio In & Out - Black

Cases

Gigabyte
GB-AC700G
4719331552008

Gigabyte AORUS C700. Form factor: Full Tower, Type: PC, Product colour:
Black. Supported power supply form factors: ATX. Front fans installed: 3x 120
mm, Front fans diameters supported: 120,140 mm, Rear fans installed: 2x 120
mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Width: 301 mm, Depth: 671 mm, Height:
714 mm

General
Full Tower
PC
Black
ATX

3x 120 mm
120,140 mm
2x 120 mm
2.535"

301 mm
671 mm
714 mm



