

Gigabyte AORUS C700, Full Tower, PC, Black, ATX, EATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX, Aluminium, Glass, Plastic, Steel, Gaming

Full Tower - Mini ITX/Micro ATX/ATX/E-ATX - 4xUSB 3.0 - USB 3.1 Gen-2 Type-C - HDMI - Audio In & Out - Black

Group	Cases
Manufacturer	Gigabyte
Manufacturer item no.	GB-AC700G
EAN/UPC	4719331552008

Description

Gigabyte AORUS C700. Form factor: Full Tower, Type: PC, Product colour: Black. Supported power supply form factors: ATX. Front fans installed: 3x 120 mm, Front fans diameters supported: 120,140 mm, Rear fans installed: 2x 120 mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Width: 301 mm, Depth: 671 mm, Height: 714 mm

Main features

	General
Form factor	Full Tower
Туре	PC
Product colour	Black
Supported power supply form factors	ATX
Front fans installed	3x 120 mm
Front fans diameters supported	120,140 mm
Rear fans installed	2x 120 mm
Supported HDD sizes	2.5,3.5 "
Width	301 mm
Depth	671 mm
Height	714 mm